Mets Outdoor Track & Field Championships

April 8,2023
Icahn Stadium - New York, NY
ICON KEY: « AARTFC

Events:
100

Filter by Team

Men's 100 Meters Finals

PL NAME

1 Jacob Leigh

2 Jahi Hernandez
3 Max Comfere

4 Jiles Addison

5 Zion Glover
6 Christian Weddington
7 Delano Gooden

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries

PL NAME
1 Cheickna Traore
2 Jahi Hernandez

3 Jacob Leigh

4 Jiles Addison

5 Zion Glover

6 Delano Gooden
7 Max Comfere

8 Christian Weddington

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
NJIT
Columbia
Columbia
lona
NYU
Fordham

St. Peter's

TEAM
Ramapo
Columbia
NJIT
lona
NYU
St. Peter's
Columbia

Fordham

TIME

10.70

10.83

10.93

10.97

W:0.2

SC

10

11.03 4

11.03

11.04

2

Top1t
TIME
10.78
11.22
11.23
11.28
11.37
11.37
11.40

11.46




PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

10

14

15

16

23

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Alberic Gbaguidi
Kevin Smith
Shane McCorry
Kenneth Maxwell
Kamden Martin
Kenyon Fenderson
Liam Volz
Quemarii Williams
Malachi Aiken
Travis Perry
Andre Henry
Javon Jenkins
lyad Boxton

Alec Padron

Matt Marcelo
Adam Gordon
Nayan Chatterjee
Josh Benoit

Cade Jaipaul

Vis Haripal

NAME

Jahi Hernandez
Kevin Smith
Kenyon Fenderson
Liam Volz
Quemarii Williams

Matt Marcelo

NAME

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

TEAM
Manhattan
Wagner
Manhattan
Fordham
NYU
Ramapo
Fordham
Manhattan
St. Francis (N.Y))
NYU
NJIT
St. Peter's
St. Peter's
Hofstra
NYU
Hofstra
Hofstra
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Hofstra

Hofstra

TEAM
Columbia
Wagner
Ramapo
Fordham
Manhattan

NYU

TEAM

TIME

11.63

11.65

11.65

11.67

11.68

11.68

11.72

11.90

11.91

11.97

12.04

12.09

12.15

12.29

12.51

12.60

13.10

13.25

13.32

14.29

W:-3.1

TIME

11.22

11.65

11.68

11.72

11.90

12.51

W:-3.2

TIME




PL

18

20

24

25

NAME

Zion Glover
Delano Gooden
Travis Perry

Javon Jenkins

Adam Gordon

Nayan Chatterjee

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

TEAM
NYU

St. Peter's
NYU

St. Peter's
Hofstra

Hofstra

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

11

19

22

26

NAME
Cheickna Traore
Jiles Addison
Alberic Gbaguidi
Shane McCorry
Andre Henry
Alec Padron

Josh Benoit

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

TEAM
Ramapo
lona
Manhattan
Manhattan
NJIT
Hofstra

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Men's 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

12

13

17

27

27

28

NAME
Jacob Leigh

Max Comfere

Christian Weddington

Kenneth Maxwell
Kamden Martin
Malachi Aiken
lyad Boxton
Cade Jaipaul

Vis Haripal

Men's 200 Meters

PL

1

2

NAME
Jacob Leigh

Devon Davey

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

S0O-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

NJIT

Columbia

Fordham

Fordham

NYU

St. Francis (N.Y))

St. Peter's

Hofstra

Hofstra

TEAM

NJIT

Columbia

11.97
12.09
12.60
13.10
W:-2.5
TIME
10.78
11.28
11.63
11.65
12.04
12.29

13.25

W:-3.3
TIME
11.23
11.40
11.46
11.67
11.68
11.97
12.15
13.32

14.29

Top?
TIME  SC
21.38 10

2145 8




PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NAME

Cashieve Blair
Haydn Brotschi
Noah Jefferson
Matthew Nurse
Jiles Addison
Delano Gooden
Brian Saul

Zion Glover
Kenyon Fenderson
Jeusten Jourdain
Liam Volz

Terrell Lockett
Shane McCorry
John Conroy
Alex Tillock

Alec Padron
George Lamanna
Vincenzo Bruno
Dante Rodney
Travis Perry
Andre Henry
Matthew Oluwole
Justin Martone
Javon Jenkins
Adam Gordon
Cade Jaipaul

Tyler John

Cesar Tirabanti-Bonilla

Kervens Alvernio

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

TEAM

St. Peter's
Columbia
Manhattan
Fordham
lona

St. Peter's
Manhattan
NYU
Ramapo
NJIT
Fordham
Ramapo
Manhattan
lona
Columbia
Hofstra
Wagner
Manhattan
Wagner
NYU

NJIT

NYU
Ramapo
St. Peter's
Hofstra
Hofstra

St. Francis (N.Y.)
LIU

Fairleigh Dickinson

TIME

21.65

21.69

22.00

22.41

22.53

22.56

22.83

22.84

23.02

23.08

23.07

23.14

23.47

23.83

23.84

23.96

23.97

2413

2418

2419

24.32

24.68

24.71

25.03

25.25

25.70

25.85

26.24

26.68

SC




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
32 Jonathan Lahav FR-1 Hofstra 2723 -
33 Francesco Messina FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y.) 2813 -

Men's 200 Meters Section 1 W:-0.7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
17 Alex Tillock S0-2 Columbia 23.84
18 Alec Padron S0-2 Hofstra 23.96
24 Matthew Oluwole FR-1 NYU 24.68
31 Kervens Alvernio SO-2 Fairleigh Dickinson 26.68

Men's 200 Meters Section 2 W:-1.3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
27 Adam Gordon S0-2 Hofstra 25.25
28 Cade Jaipaul FR-1 Hofstra 25.70
29 Tyler John JR-3 St. Francis (N.Y)) 25.85
30 Cesar Tirabanti-Bonilla S0-2 LIU 26.24
32 Jonathan Lahav FR-1 Hofstra 27.23
33 Francesco Messina FR-T St. Francis (N.Y)) 28.13

Men's 200 Meters Section 3 W:-2.7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
20 Vincenzo Bruno FR-1 Manhattan 2413
21 Dante Rodney FR-1 Wagner 24.18
22 Travis Perry FR-1 NYU 24.19
25 Justin Martone SO-2 Ramapo 24.71
Men's 200 Meters Section 4 W:-2.3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
19 George Lamanna SO-2 Wagner 23.97
23 Andre Henry SO-2 NJIT 24.32
26 Javon Jenkins JR-3 St. Peter's 25.03
Men's 200 Meters Section 5 W:-1.5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

13 Liam Volz FR-1 Fordham
14 Terrell Lockett SO-2 Ramapo
15 Shane McCorry FR-1 Manhattan
16 John Conroy JR-3 lona
Men's 200 Meters Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

6 Matthew Nurse FR-1 Fordham
7 Jiles Addison FR-1 lona

9 Brian Saul S0-2 Manhattan
10 Zion Glover JR-3 NYU

11 Kenyon Fenderson SR-4 Ramapo
12 Jeusten Jourdain FR-1 NJIT
Men's 200 Meters Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Jacob Leigh JR-3 NJIT

2 Devon Davey JR-3 Columbia
3 Cashieve Blair FR-1 St. Peter's
4 Haydn Brotschi FR-1 Columbia
5 Noah Jefferson JR-3 Manhattan
8 Delano Gooden JR-3 St. Peter's
Men's 400 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Haydn Brotschi FR-1 Columbia

2 Noah Jefferson JR-3 Manhattan

3 Cashieve Blair FR-1 St. Peter's

4 Elisha Bugasch FR-1 NJIT

5 Matthew Bacchi SR-4 NJIT

6 Brian Saul SO-2 Manhattan

TIME
23.07
23.14
23.41

23.83

W:0.7

TIME

22.41
22.53
22.83
22.84
23.02

23.03

W:0.8

TIME
21.38
21.45
21.65
21.69
22.00

22.56

Topt
TIME SC
48.04
48.43 8
49.70 6
49.86 5

49.92 4

50.20 3




PL NAME YEAR
7 Quemarii Williams JR-3
8 Harrison Alonzo JR-3
9 John Conroy JR-3
10 Manny Brito FR-1
11 Austin Cabanban FR-1
12 Jay Glenn SO-2
13 Safo Kirton JR-3
14 Walter Brady FR-1
15 Dante Rodney FR-1
16 Maxwell Ming FR-1
17 Colin Unis FR-1
18 Sagar Sharma FR-1
19 Saim Syed FR-1
20 George Lamanna SO-2
21 Josmy Cerda FR-1
22 Vincenzo Bruno FR-1
23 George Losche S0-2
24 Anthony Munoz FR-1
25 Kelon Martin FR-1
26 Reginald Monteau SR-4
27 Fares Himed FR-1
28 Tyler John JR-3

Men's 400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR

22 Vincenzo Bruno FR-1

25 Kelon Martin FR-1

27 Fares Himed FR-1
Men's 400 Meters Section 2

PL NAME YEAR

14 Walter Bradv FR-1

TEAM
Manhattan
Manhattan
lona
NYU
NYU
Manhattan
Fordham
Manhattan
Wagner
St. Francis (N.Y.)
Ramapo
NYU
Ramapo
Wagner
St. Francis (N.Y))
Manhattan
Ramapo
Ramapo
St. Francis (N.Y))
St. Francis (N.Y.)
St. Francis (N.Y))

St. Francis (N.Y))

TEAM
Manhattan
St. Francis (N.Y.)

St. Francis (N.Y.)

TEAM

Manhattan

TIME

SC

50.45 2

50.63 1

51.06 -

51.28 -

51.44 -

51.57 -

51.75 -

51.80 -

52.58 -

52.76 -

52.92 -

53.07 -

53.28 -

53.53 -

53.77 -

54.39 -

54.48 -

54.90 -

55.12 -

58.59 -

59.03 -

1.01.45 -

TIME

54.39

55.12

59.03

TIME

51 80




PL
15
18
27

23

24
26

28

Men's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

10

11

13

16

17

19

Men's 400 Meters Section 4

PL

12

20

Men's 400 Meters Section 5

PL

B LTy

NAME
Dante Rodney

Sagar Sharma
Josmy Cerda

George Losche

Anthony Munoz
Reginald Monteau

Tyler John

NAME

Manny Brito
Austin Cabanban
Safo Kirton
Maxwell Ming
Colin Unis

Saim Syed

NAME

Cashieve Blair

Quemarii Williams

John Conroy

Jay Glenn

George Lamanna

NAME

Haydn Brotschi
Noah Jefferson
Elisha Bugasch

Matthew Bacchi

YEAR
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1

SO-2

FR-1
SR-4

JR-3

YEAR
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1

FR-1

YEAR
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
S0-2

S0-2

YEAR
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Wagner

NYU
St. Francis (N.Y.)

Ramapo

Ramapo
St. Francis (N.Y))

St. Francis (N.Y.)

TEAM

NYU

NYU

Fordham

St. Francis (N.Y.)
Ramapo

Ramapo

TEAM

St. Peter's
Manhattan
lona
Manhattan

Wagner

TEAM
Columbia
Manhattan
NJIT

NJIT

TIME
52.58

53.07

53.77

54.48

54.90

58.59

1:01.45

TIME

51.28

51.44

51.75

52.76

52.92

53.28

TIME

49.70

50.45

51.06

51.57

53.53

TIME

48.04

48.43

49.86

49.92




PL

NAME

Brian Saul

Harrison Alonzo

Men's 800 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NAME

Justin O'Toole
Zalen Nelson
Nick Soldevere
Aiden Coles
Tristan Coles
Johnelle Joe
Ben Borchers
Nathaniel Bezuneh
Colin Flood

Eric Jacobson
Erik Brown
Trevor Rinn
Darin Cofield
David Munera
Ryan Pena
Darren Croke
Hunter Longo
Aleksander Jopek
Liam Deep
Michael Conover
Conroy Ellis
Jesse Wells
Jack Reilly
Yahnik Martin

Clardo Nestor

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM
Manhattan

Manhattan

TEAM

Columbia
Fordham

lona

lona

lona

Manhattan
Fordham

Fordham

Fordham

Fordham

Fordham

Fordham

LIU

NJIT

Ramapo

Fordham

Wagner

NYU

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Peter's
Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU

Fordham

Fairleigh Dickinson

St. Peter's

TIME

50.20

50.63

TIME

1:48.58

1:51.65

1:51.81

1:53.35

1:54.12

1:54.64

1:56.06

1:55.36

1:55.54

1:56.42

1:56.58

1:56.64

1:56.65

1:56.75

1:57.07

1:57.57

1:58.09

1:58.18

1:59.00

2:00.22

2:00.27

2:00.32

2:00.45

2:01.14

2:01.26

Topt
sC

10




PL

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NAME

Michael Brannick
Justin Rajab
Parker Myers
Julian Jimenez
Thomas Lewis
Ryan Scully
Christopher Strzelinski
Michael Mohr
Elijah kiboma
Lucas Fernandez
Anderson Baker
lan McCauley
Jason Mercado
David Szaro
Michael Kurpisz
Nicholas Rivera
Anthony Bertollo
Luis Abreu
Jonahtan Nunez
Phillip Reguinho
Beck Goed

Joseph Dutan
Mohamed Nidaazzi
John Anthony VanWallendael
Zach Kohner

Nixon McKenzie

Men's 800 Meters Section 1

PL

24

NAME

Yahnik Martin

YEAR TEAM TIME SC
JR-3 Wagner 2:02.22 -
SO0-2 LU 2:02.39 -
JR-3 St. Francis (N.Y)) 2:02.75 -
JR-3 LIU 2:03.08 -
JR-3 Fordham 2:03.48 -
JR-3 Ramapo 2:.03.54 -
SR-4 Fordham 2:03.91 -
SO-2 Ramapo 2:03.97 -
FR-1 St. Peter's 2:04.04 -
SR-4  LIU 2:04.05 -
FR-1 Fordham 2:04.19 -
JR-3 Ramapo 2:06.58 -
SR-4 Ramapo 2:.07.06 -
SR-4 St. Peter's 2:07.98 -
JR-3 LIU 2:08.12 -
FR-1 LIU 2:08.62 -
JR-3 Ramapo 2:09.42 -
FR-1 Fairleigh Dickinson  2:11.32 -
SO-2 Fairleigh Dickinson  2:11.84 -
JR-3 St. Peter's 2:12.08 -
S0-2 LU 2:12.88 -
JR-3 Ramapo 21341 -
JR-3 Ramapo 21347 -
FR-1 St. Francis (N.Y)) 2:16.78 -
JR-3 Hofstra 2:35.81 -
SR-4 Columbia DNF -
YEAR  TEAM TIME
SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson 2:01.14




PL

34

43

45

49

50

NAME

Elijah kiboma
Luis Abreu

Phillip Reguinho

Zach Kohner

John Anthony VanWallendael

Men's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

36

37

38

40

44

46

47

48

Men's 800 Meters Section 3

PL

23

27

28

29

31

33

39

41

NAME

Anderson Baker

lan McCauley
Jason Mercado
Michael Kurpisz
Jonahtan Nunez
Beck Goed

Joseph Dutan

Mohamed Nidaazzi

NAME

Jack Reilly
Justin Rajab
Parker Myers
Julian Jimenez
Ryan Scully
Michael Mohr
David Szaro

Nicholas Rivera

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0O-2

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

Men's 800 Meters Section 4

PL

12

NAME

Trevor Rinn

YEAR  TEAM

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

St. Peter's
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Peter's

St. Francis (N.Y.)

Hofstra

TEAM

Fordham

Ramapo

Ramapo

LIU

Fairleigh Dickinson
LIU

Ramapo

Ramapo

TEAM

Fordham

LIU

St. Francis (N.Y))

LIU

Ramapo

Ramapo

St. Peter's

LIU

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Fordham

TIME

2:04.04

2:11.32

2:12.08

2:16.78

2:35.81

TIME

2:04.19

2:06.58

2:07.06

2:08.12

2:11.84

2:12.88

2:13.41

2:13.47

TIME

2:00.45

2:02.39

2:02.75

2:03.08

2:03.54

2:03.97

2:07.98

2:08.62

TIME

1:56.64




e DYMECroke FEAR P M m
17 Hunter Longo FR-1 Wagner
26 Michael Brannick JR-3 Wagner
30 Thomas Lewis JR-3 Fordham
32 Christopher Strzelinski SR-4 Fordham
42 Anthony Bertollo JR-3 Ramapo

Men's 800 Meters Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

7 Ben Borchers FR-1 Fordham

8 Nathaniel Bezuneh SO-2 Fordham

9 Colin Flood JR-3 Fordham

11 Erik Brown JR-3 Fordham

18 Aleksander Jopek FR-1 NYU

19 Liam Deep SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson
21 Conroy Ellis SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson
22 Jesse Wells SO-2 LIU

Men's 800 Meters Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

6 Johnelle Joe SR-4 Manhattan
10 Eric Jacobson JR-3 Fordham
13 Darin Cofield JR-3 LIU

14 David Munera JR-3 NJIT

15 Ryan Pena FR-1 Ramapo
20 Michael Conover SR-4 St. Peter's
35 Lucas Fernandez SR-4 LIV

Men's 800 Meters Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Justin O'Toole JR-3 Columbia
2 Zalen Nelson SR-4 Fordham

3 Nick Soldevere JR-3 lona

1MIE

1:58.09
2:02.22
2:03.48
2:03.91

2:09.42

TIME
1:55.05
1:55.36
1:55.54
1:56.58
1:58.18
1:59.00
2:00.27

2:00.32

TIME
1:54.64
1:56.42
1:56.65
1:56.75
1:57.07
2:00.22

2:04.05

TIME
1:48.58
1:51.65

1:51.81




PL

25

NAME

Aiden Coles

Tristan Coles

Clardo Nestor

Nixon McKenzie

Men's 1500 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NAME

Tadhg Donnelly
Rodolfo Sanchez
Steve Zucca
Muhammad Qadri
Jon Diaz

Nick Hunziker
Yariv Simhony
Walker Beverly
Campbell Lee
Nolan Chiles
Daniel Shephard
Fabian Herrera
David Essel
Max Dooley
Jaxon Newton
Yahnik Martin
Perry Balsamo
Luis Abreu

lan McCauley
John Arvantides
Jason Mercado
Justin Rajab

Mohamed Nidaazzi

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 lona
FR-1 lona
SR-4 St. Peter's
SR-4 Columbia

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 lona

FR-1 Fordham

JR-3 Fordham

JR-3 Wagner

SR-4 NYU

JR-3 lona

FR-1 Fordham

FR-1 Columbia

JR-3 lona

JR-3 Fordham

SO-2 lona

FR-1 NJIT

SR-4 NJIT

SO-2 Columbia

FR-1 Manhattan

SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson

S0-2 LIU

FR-1 Fairleigh Dickinson

JR-3 Ramapo

JR-3 Fordham

SR-4 Ramapo

S0-2 LIU

JR-3 Ramapo

TIME
1:53.35
1:54.12
2:01.26

DNF

Top?

TIME  SC
3:58.39 10
4:00.08 8
40033 6
40112 5
40320 4
40341 3
40468 2
40528 1
40584 -
4.06.44 -
407.23 -
40742 -
40793 -
40968 -
41170 -
41226 -
41414 -
41433 -
41545 -
41619 -
41663 -
41793 -

42511 -




PL

24

25

26

27

NAME

Joseph Dutan
Ben Straebler
Phillip Reguinho

Alex Cedillo

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

Men's 1500 Meters Section 1

PL

5

10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NAME

Jon Diaz

Nolan Chiles
Yahnik Martin
Perry Balsamo
Luis Abreu

lan McCauley
John Arvantides
Jason Mercado
Justin Rajab
Mohamed Nidaazzi
Joseph Dutan
Ben Straebler
Phillip Reguinho

Alex Cedillo

Men's 1500 Meters Section 2

PL

NAME

Tadhg Donnelly
Rodolfo Sanchez
Steve Zucca
Muhammad Qadri
Nick Hunziker
Yariv Simhony
Walker Beverly

Camnbell | ee

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 NYU

JR-3 Fordham

SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson

S0-2 LIU

FR-1 Fairleigh Dickinson

JR-3 Ramapo

JR-3 Fordham

SR-4 Ramapo

S0-2 LIU

JR-3 Ramapo

JR-3 Ramapo

JR-3 Ramapo

JR-3 St. Peter's

FR-1 Fairleigh Dickinson
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 lona
FR-1 Fordham
JR-3 Fordham
JR-3 Wagner
JR-3 lona
FR-1 Fordham
FR-1 Columbia
JR-3 lona

TEAM
Ramapo
Ramapo
St. Peter's

Fairleigh Dickinson

TIME SC

42990 -

4:30.82 -

43092 -

4:56.28 -

TIME

4:03.20

4.06.44

4:12.26

41414

4:14.33

4:15.45

4:16.19

4:16.63

4:17.93

4:25.11

4:29.90

4:30.82

4:30.92

4:56.28

TIME

3:568.39

4:00.08

4.00.33

4:01.12

4.03.41

4.04.68

4.05.28

40584




PL

12

13

14

15

e e e

NAME
Daniel Shephard

Fabian Herrera
David Essel
Max Dooley

Jaxon Newton

Men's 5000 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

NAME

Michael Hennelly
Paul Markovina
Mubeen Zainul
Justin Morris
Ryan Fahey
Brian Beck
Aiden Willey
William Prevost
Austin Essel
John Schwab
Matthew Morena
Matthew Seta
Brenden Rosario

Brendan Heaney

Abraham Longosiwa

Jorge Rocha

TJ Harkins

Matt Rankin
Jonathan DeSouza
Scott Fagan

Trausti Thorsteins

YEAR
S0-2
FR-1
SR-4
S0-2

FR-1

YEAR
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4
S0-2
FR-1
S0O-2
S0O-2
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1

SR-4

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals

PL

NAME

YEAR

TEAM TIME
lona 4.07.23
NJIT 4:07.42
NJIT 4:07.93
Columbia 4:09.68
Manhattan 4:11.70
Top1
TEAM TIME sC
Manhattan 14:41.02 10
Hofstra 14:45.55 8
NYU 14:56.62 6
Wagner 15:03.44 5
Fordham 15:20.12 4
Hofstra 15:23.85 3
Hofstra 15:33.89 2
NJIT 15:43.24 1
NJIT 15:52.23 -
LIU 15:58.82 -
NJIT 16:01.88 -
Wagner 16:23.02 -
LIV 16:41.07 -
St. Peter's 17:55.80 -
Hofstra DNF -
NYU DNF -
lona DNF -
lona DNF -
lona DNF -
lona DNF -
lona DNF -
W: +0.0
TEAM TIME sSC




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Thomas Van Saders JR-3 NJIT 15.14 10
2 Kaya Simpson JR-3 Manhattan 15.28 8
3 O'Dell Holland Jr. FR-1 Manhattan 16.07 6
4 Jeusten Jourdain FR-1 NJIT 16.20 5
5 Justin Martone SO-2 Ramapo 16.32 4
6 George Pomer FR-1 Fordham 17.05 3
Men's 110 Hurdles Preliminaries W:-2.1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Kaya Simpson JR-3 Manhattan 15.38
2 Thomas Van Saders JR-3 NJIT 15.67
3 Jeusten Jourdain FR-1 NJIT 16.27
4 O'Dell Holland Jr. FR-1 Manhattan 16.76
5 Justin Martone SO-2 Ramapo 17.36
6 George Pomer FR-1 Fordham 17.44
Men's 400 Hurdles Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Thomas Van Saders JR-3 NJIT 53.97 10
2 Kenroy Ellis SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson 5494 8
3 Kaya Simpson JR-3 Manhattan 56.89 6
4 Malique Jackson FR-1 St. Peter's 1:.03.78 5
Men's 3000 Steeplechase Top?t

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Jacob Ireland JR-3 Columbia 9:15.72 10
2 Peter Fogarty FR-1 lona 9:19.18 8
3 lan Noble S0-2 Columbia 9:22.59 6
4 Andrew Fogarty FR-1 lona 9:25.26 5
5 Reyden Davies JR-3 NJIT 9:35.19 4
6 Justin Lombardi JR-3 Fordham 10:01.16 3
7 Nicolas Grabarz FR-1 Fordham 10:01.42 2




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Brendan Lucey SO-2 Manhattan 10:09.18

9 Dean Mayo FR-1 Manhattan 10:19.36

Men's 4 x 100 Relay
PL TEAM ATHLETES

Chris Balthazar, Jahi Hernandez, Devon

! Columbia Davey, Max Comfere

) Fairleigh Taeco O'Garro, Malik Ricketts, Daniel
Dickinson Chambers, Salif Mane
3 Manhattan Kaya Simpson, Noah Jefferson, Shane

McCorry, Brian Saul

4 NYU Austin Cabanban, Zion Glover, Manny
Brito, Kamden Martin

. Amari Campbell, Cashieve Blair, lyad
5 St. Peters Boxton, Delano Gooden

6 NUIT John Carlo Baratta, Jeusten Jourdain,
Andre Henry, Ryan Nartey

Liam Volz, Christian Weddington, Jonah
7 Fordham Coleman, Kenneth Maxwell

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL TEAM ATHLETES

1 Fairleigh Kenroy Ellis, Malik Ricketts, Daniel
Dickinson Chambers, Conroy Ellis

) Fordham Kevin Callaghan, Erik Brown, Yariv

Simhony, Matthew Nurse

3 NUIT Elisha Bugasch, David Munera, Thomas
Van Saders, Matthew Bacchi
Austin Cabanban, Jon Diaz, Manny Brito,
4 NYU Zion Glover

Harrison Alonzo, Jay Glenn, Brian Saul,

5 Manhattan Vincenzo Bruno

Terrell Lockett, Ryan Pena, Colin Unis,

6 Ramapo George Losche

Men's 4 x 800 Relay
PL TEAM ATHLETES

1 NUIT Fabian Herrera, Joey Mucci, David Essel,
Reyden Davies

Ben Borchers, Trevor Rinn, Nathaniel
2 Fordham Bezuneh, Zalen Nelson

TIME

41.09

41.64

42.03

42.93

43.51

43.51

43.60

TIME

3:19.23

3:20.99

3:21.19

3:27.55

3:28.03

3:33.02

TIME

7:52.54

7:53.68

SC

1

Top1t

SC

10

Top1t

SC

10

Top1t

SC




PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

Max Dooley, Austin Rios-Colon, Walker 75801 6

3 Columbia Beverly, Caleb Gartner

Walter Brady, Johnelle Joe, Brendan .
4 Manhattan Lucey, Jaxon Newton 82661 5

Saim Syed, Anthony Munoz, Anthony 83458 4

5 Ramapo Bertollo, Michael Mohr

6 St Peter's ’Qfégﬁﬁgog‘g\xgrsggﬁh kiboma, Phillip g.49 37 3
Men's High Jump Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV SC
1 Ivan Lytovchenko FR-1 Manhattan  2.00m  6'6.75" 10

165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 206
PPP PPP PPP O 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

2 Jacob Leigh JR-3 NJIT 195m 6'475" 8

165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200
PPP PPP PPP PPP O 0 o XXX

3 Nathan Gramentine SR-4 Columbia 1.95m 6'475" 6

165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200
0 0 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX

4 Jaden Johnson FR-1 NJIT 71.90m 6'2.75" 5

165 170 175 180 185 190 1.95
PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX

5 David Kema FR-1 Manhattan = 1.85m 6'0.75" 4

165 170 175 180 185 1.90
PPP  PPP O (0] o] XXX

6 Matthew Oluwole FR-1 NYU 1.85m  6'0.75" 3

165 170 175 180 185 1.90
PPP PPP PPP PPP X0 XXX

7 Nicolo Caminiti FR-1 Ramapo 1.80m 510.75" 2

165 170 175 180 1.85
0 0 0 XX0 XXX

8 Nile Love SO-2 Hofstra 1.70m 57" 1

1.65 1.70 1.75
6] ] XXX

Oluwamumisorire Amori  SR-4 St. Peter's  NH NH -

1.65
XXX

Men's Pole Vault Top?

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC




PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1 Will O'Brien SR-4 Columbia 4.90m 16'0.75" 10

455 465 475 490 5.00
350 O P 6] XX0 XXX

2 Mason McVey S0-2 Columbia 4.55m 14 11" 8

445 455 4.65
3.50 XO X0 XXX

3 Michael Croke FR-1 Fordham 4.25m 13'11.25" 6

405 415 425 435
3.50 XO XX0 XXO XXX

4 Rushil Balakumar SO-2 Manhattan  3.35m 10°11.75" 5

3.35 3.50
0 XXX
Jackson Haft JR-3 Manhattan  NH NH -
4.05
3.50 XXX
Men's Long Jump Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK  CONV SC
1 Michael lllesanmi SR-4 St. Peter's 6.85m 22'5.75" 10

595(1.0) 6.75(1.3) 6.31(0.2) 6.85(22) FOUL  PASS

2 Joshua Adams FR-1 Columbia 6.78m  22'3" 8
6.50 (+0.0) 6.78(1.1) 6.45(22) FOUL FOUL  PASS

3 Amari Campbell FR-1 St. Peter's 6.54m 21'55" 6
FOUL  6.54(0.8) 6.09(+0.0) FOUL FOUL  FOUL

4 Justin Rhee JR-3 Fordham 6.50m  21'4" 5
499(1.6) 6.50(+0.0) 6.34(0.7) 6.30(0.4) 6.25(1.6) 6.24(1.7)

5 Jaden Johnson FR-1 NJIT 6.48m  21'3.25" 4
6.22(0.8) 4.91(+0.0) 6.05(+00) 621(+0.0) 6.26(1.6) 6.48(1.3)

6 Nile Love SO-2  Hofstra 6.48m  21'3.25" 3
6.23(03) 6.07(+0.0) 6.48(1.7) 3.98(+0.0) 439(0.3) FOUL

7 Ryan Nartey FR-1 NJIT 6.42m 21'0.75" 2
6.31(+0.0) 525(0.9) 6.42(1.6) 6.40(+0.0) FOUL  6.42(1.0)

8 Jaden Ebanks SO-2  Columbia 6.36m  20'10.5" 1

6.36 (1.0) FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS




PL NAME
9 Waheeb Khan

FOUL  6.18 (+0.0) 6.25(1.6)

10  Brian Oduor

574(0.8) 6.1 (+0.0) FOUL

11 Anthony Jimenez

551(1.1) 592(2.8) 6.10(2.8)

12 Oliver Fideler

548(1.4) 581(3.6) 5.93(3.2)

13 Brandon Lopez

535(0.4) 5.53(2.7) 5.37(3.5)

14 Dustin Keomanikhoth

549 (+0.0) 547 (2.5) 5.39(2.8)

15  George Pomer

529(1.2) 5.45(2.1) 538(1.6)

16 Marvellous Bassey
540(0.3) FOUL  FOUL
17 Javon Jenkins
FOUL FOUL 5.32(0.9)
18  Jason Potterton
516(2.9) 523(1.7) FOUL
19  Greg Franzetti
477(1.5)

485(1.9) 4.93(2.1)

20 Joshua Joji

FOUL  4.59(1.6) 4.83(2.2)

21 Josh Benoit
4.21(2.6)

475(1.4) FOUL

22 Kervens Alvernio
4.40 (3.5)

4.00 (+0.0) 4.41(2.8)

6.10 (0.9)

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 NJIT

FOUL  6.12(1.4)
SO-2  Manhattan
502 oiden
SR-4 NYU
FR-1 LIU
FR-1 LIU
FR-1 Fordham
FR-1 NJIT
JR-3 St. Peter's
S0O-2 Ramapo
SO-2  Hofstra
02 GoE,
SO-2 St Francis (N.Y)

S0-2

Fairleigh
Dickinson

MARK

6.25m

6.1Tm

6.10m

5.93m

5.53m

5.49m

5.45m

5.40m

5.32m

5.23m

4.93m

4.83m

4.75m

4.47m

CONV

20'6.25"

20'0.5"

20'0.25"

19'5.5"

18'1.75"

18'0.25"

17
10.75"

17'8.75"

17'5.5"

17'2"

16'2.25"

10.25"

15'7"

14'5.75"

SC




PL NAME

Oluwamumisorire

Amori SR-4

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Long Jump Flight 1
PL NAME

11 Anthony Jimenez

12 Oliver Fideler

13 Brandon Lopez

14 Dustin Keomanikhoth

15 George Pomer

16 Marvellous Bassey

17 Javon Jenkins

18 Jason Potterton

19 Greg Franzetti

20 Joshua Joji

21 Josh Benoit

22 Kervens Alvernio

Men's Long Jump Flight 2

PL NAME

1 Michael lllesanmi
2 Joshua Adams
3 Amari Campbell
4 Justin Rhee

5 Jaden Johnson
6 Nile Love

7 Ryan Nartey

8 Jaden Ebanks
9 Waheeb Khan
10 Brian Oduor

Oluwamumisorire Amori

YEAR TEAM

St. Peter's

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

MARK

FOUL

TEAM

Fairleigh Dickinson
NYU

LIU

LIU

Fordham

NJIT

St. Peter's
Ramapo

Hofstra

Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Francis (N.Y.)

Fairleigh Dickinson

YEAR TEAM

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

St. Peter's

Columbia

St. Peter's

Fordham

NJIT

Hofstra

NJIT

Columbia

NJIT

Manhattan

St. Peter's

CONV

NM

SC

MARK

6.10m

5.93m

5.53m

5.49m

5.45m

5.40m

5.32m

5.23m

4.93m

4.83m

4.75m

4.41m

MARK

6.85m

6.78m

6.54m

6.50m

6.48m

6.48m

6.42m

6.36m

6.25m

6.11Tm

FOUL




Men's Triple Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
Oluwamumisorire - .
1 Amori SR-4 St. Peter's 14.05m

FOUL  13.21(+0.0) FOUL  14.05(-0.6) 13.70(-0.1) 13.57 (-0.6)

2 Jaden Johnson FR-1 NJIT 13.63m
FOUL  FOUL  13.56(1.3) 13.63(+0.0) FOUL  FOUL

3 Ryan Nartey FR-1 NJIT 13.30m
12.00(1.4) FOUL  12.77(-1.9) 13.30 (+0.0) 12.75(-1.3) 13.12(+0.0)

4 Xavier Wright S0-2 St Francis (N.Y) 13.20m

13.03(1.1) 1319 (+0.0) 12.63(1.9) 13.06(-1.1) 12.88(-1.6) 13.20 (-0.1)
5 Waheeb Khan SR-4 NJIT 13.12m
12.58 (1.4) FOUL  13.00(-25) 13.12(0.7) 12.84(-0.6) FOUL
6 Oliver Fideler SR-4  NYU 12.98m

12.07(1.1)  12.47(0.8) FOUL  12.24 (+0.0) 12.51(-1.0) 12.98 (-0.6)

7 Justin Rhee JR-3 Fordham 12.88m
12.88(1.4) 12.03(+0.0) 12.69(-1.8) 11.49 (+0.0) 12.69(-1.6) 11.79 (+0.0)

8 Marvellous Bassey FR-1 NJIT 12.55m
12.55(0.9) 12.41 (+0.0) 12.29 (-1.1) 12.29 (+0.0) FOUL  1.16 (+0.0)

- i Fairleigh
9 Anthony Jimenez S0-2 Dickinson 12.22m

1.76 (+0.0)  12.22 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.94(-0.9) FOUL
10  Jason Potterton SO-2 Ramapo 17.59m

11.49 (+0.0)  11.45(+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0)

Michael lllesanmi SR-4 St Peter's FOUL
FOUL PASS PASS

Brandon Lopez FR-1 LIU FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL

o - Fairleigh
Joshua Joji SO-2 Dickinson FOUL

CONV

40’
1.25"

44
8.75"

43
7.75"

43'
3.75"

43'0.5"

42| 7||

42'
3.25"

47
2.25"

40
1.25"

38
0.25"

NM

NM

NM

Top1t

SC

10




PL NAME

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Shot Put

PL NAME
1 Obiora Okeke
15.74 16.73 16.01
2 Yoosang Kim
15.73 16.54 16.32

3 Corey Durden

FOUL 16.16 FOUL
4 Toby Tan

1450 1435  FOUL
5 Ahmed Brown

14.33 FOUL 14.49
6 Tanner Christie

14.05 12.96 13.24

7 Patrick
Passalacqua

14.01 FOUL FOUL

8 Peter Athanailos

13.40 13.20 13.93

9 Tahj Mullings

FOUL FOUL 13.66

10  Frankie Gonzalez FR-1

13.60 FOUL 12,99
11 Myron Corpuz

12.55 11.60 12.72

YEAR TEAM
YEAR TEAM
SO0-2  Columbia

15.30 14.69 16.39
JR-3 Columbia
FOUL 15.36 15.36
SR-4 Wagner
FOUL FOUL 15.90
SO-2  Columbia
14.17 14.90 FOUL
S02  Gitkindon
FOUL 13.88 13.76
FR-1 Ramapo
FOUL 1420 13.96
SO-2  Columbia
FOUL 14.18 FOUL
S0-2  Manhattan
FOUL 13.48 13.64
SR4 Ditkingon
FOUL 1233  FoUL
St. Peter's
FR-1 Manhattan
NYU

12 Marc Santonocito  SR-4

FOUL 11.97 12.47

MARK

MARK

16.73m

16.54m

16.16m

14.90m

14.49m

14.20m

14.18m

13.93m

13.66m

13.60m

12.72m

12.47m

CONV

CONV

54/
10.75"

54'3.25"

53'0.25"

48'
10.75"

47'6.5"

46'7.25"

46'6.25"

45'8.5"

44'9.75"

44'7.5"

41'8.75"

40'11"

SC

Top?

SC

10




PL NAME
13 Jaden Dixon

1159 1240 1219
14 Robert Decker

10.89 FOUL 11.56
15 John Khader

FOUL 1037  10.99
16 Simon Skoumal

10.63 10.60 FOUL
17 Dajea Semelfort

1044 982 10.58
18  Joseph Pelio

949 1005  FOUL

19  Daniel Lee

FOUL FOUL 9.76

20 Paul loffreda

941 948  FOUL

21 James Waterson

838 804 733
Michael Pepe

FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
Zach Hartung

FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
Josh DeCoteau

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Shot Put Flight 1
PL NAME
11 Myron Corpuz

12 Marc Santonocito

YEAR TEAM

JR-3  NJIT
SO0-2  Manhattan
FR-1 lona
FR-1 Columbia
S02 Gitlindon
JR-3 Manhattan
FR-1 NYU
SO-2  NYU
JR-3  Hofstra
SR-4 Wagner
FR-1 Ramapo
JR-3 lona

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Manhattan

NYU

MARK

12.40m

11.56m

10.99m

10.63m

10.58m

10.05m

9.76m

9.48m

8.38m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

40'8.25" -

36'0.75" -

34'10.5" -

34'85" -

11.75"

32'0.25" -

31'1.25" -

27'6" -

NM -

NM -

MARK

12.72m

12.47m

SC




PL NAME

13 Jaden Dixon

14 Robert Decker

15 John Khader

16 Simon Skoumal

17 Dajea Semelfort

18 Joseph Pelio

19 Daniel Lee

20 Paul loffreda

21 James Waterson
Josh DeCoteau

Men's Shot Put Flight 2
PL NAME
1 Obiora Okeke

2 Yoosang Kim

3 Corey Durden
4 Toby Tan

5 Ahmed Brown

6 Tanner Christie
7 Patrick Passalacqua
8 Peter Athanailos

9 Tahj Mullings
10 Frankie Gonzalez
Zach Hartung

Michael Pepe

Men's Discus

PL NAME YEAR

1 Michael Pepe SR-4

FOUL FOUL 50.11 FOUL

49.74

YEAR
JR-3
SO-2
FR-1
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3
FR-1
SO-2
JR-3

JR-3

YEAR
S0-2

JR-3

SR-4
S0-2
S0-2
FR-1
S0-2
S0-2
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Wagner

46.71

TEAM

NJIT

Manhattan

lona

Columbia

Fairleigh Dickinson
Manhattan

NYU

NYU

Hofstra

lona

TEAM
Columbia

Columbia

Wagner

Columbia

Fairleigh Dickinson
Ramapo
Columbia
Manhattan
Fairleigh Dickinson
St. Peter's
Ramapo

Wagner

MARK

50.1Tm

MARK
12.40m
11.56m
10.99m
10.63m
10.58m
10.05m
9.76m
9.48m
8.38m

FOUL

MARK
16.73m

16.54m

16.16m
14.90m
14.49m
14.20m
14.18m
13.93m
13.66m
13.60m
FOUL

FOUL

Top1t
CONV  SC

164'5" 10




PL NAME YEAR

2 Tahj Mullings SR-4
4195 4676 FOUL  FOUL

3 Jason Ballen FR-1
42.49 42.81 43.54 42.17

4 Matthew Lange  SR-4
3802 4007 FOUL 3826

5 Michael Ramos  FR-1
FOUL 38.18 40.38 FOUL

6 Toby Tan SO-2
43.29 FOUL 41.98 FOUL

7 Obiora Okeke SO-2
37.77 41.65 41.94 FOUL

8 Ahmed Brown S0O-2
FOUL 3796 FOUL  37.62

9 Peter Athanailos  SO-2
3930 FOUL 3930 3841

10 Simon Skoumal  FR-1
3752 FOUL  33.00

11 Zach Hartung FR-1
3635 FOUL  FOUL

12 Yoosang Kim JR-3
3591 FOUL 3554

13 Tanner Christie FR-1
FOUL FOUL  35.14

14 Robert Decker SO-2
FOUL 3486  FOUL

15  Dane Theuerkauf JR-3
FOUL 33.60 34.58

16 Myron Corpuz FR-1

FOUL

43.35

43.38

43.31

FOUL

36.15

FOUL

FOUL

TEAM
Fairleigh Dickinson
FouL
NJIT
43.70
Columbia
41.53
Ramapo
FOUL
Columbia
41.79
Columbia
40.83
Fairleigh Dickinson
39.69
Manhattan
37.17

Columbia

Ramapo

Columbia

Ramapo

Manhattan

Fairleigh Dickinson

Manhattan

MARK

46.76m

43.70m

43.38m

43.3Tm

43.29m

41.94m

39.69m

39.30m

37.52m

36.35m

35.91Tm

35.14m

34.86m

34.58m

33.73m

CONV

1563 5"

143" 4"

142" 4"

142'1"

142'0"

137 7"

130" 2"

128'11"

123'1"

119'3"

117°10"

115" 3"

114" 4"

113'5"

110" 8"

SC




PL NAME

33.73 FOUL FOUL

17 John Khader
30.49

FOUL 33.28

18  Fleurian Germain

FOUL 26.10 32.11

19  Paul loffreda

29.38 29.41 31.97

20  Thomas Dardis

31.60 29.19 29.87

21 Kai Aravena

29.14 29.52 26.95

22 Daniel Lee

29.04  27.28 FOUL

23 Dajea Semelfort

FOUL 27.82 28.20

24 Joseph Pelio

27.22 FOUL 25.93

25  George Pomer
FOUL 16.54 17.92
Corey Durden
FOUL

FOUL FOUL

Men's Discus Flight 1

PL NAME

8 Ahmed Brown
12 Yoosang Kim

15 Dane Theuerkauf
16 Myron Corpuz
17 John Khader

18 Fleurian Germain

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0O-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM MARK
lona 33.28m
NJIT 32.11m
NYU 31.97m
Ramapo 31.60m
NYU 29.52m
NYU 29.04m
Fairleigh Dickinson = 28.20m
Manhattan 27.22m
Fordham 17.92m
Wagner FOUL

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Fairleigh Dickinson

JR-3 Columbia

JR-3 Fairleigh Dickinson

FR-1 Manhattan

FR-1 lona

FR-1 NJIT

CONV  SC

109'2" -

105'4" -

104" 11"

103'8" -

96' 10"

95' 3" -

92'6" -

894" -

58'9" -

NM -

MARK

39.69m

359Tm

34.58m

33.73m

33.28m

32.1Tm




PL NAME YEAR TEAM
19 Paul loffreda SO-2 NYU
20 Thomas Dardis JR-3 Ramapo
21 Kai Aravena FR-1 NYU
22 Daniel Lee FR-1 NYU
23 Dajea Semelfort SO-2 Fairleigh Dickinson
24 Joseph Pelio JR-3 Manhattan
25 George Pomer FR-1 Fordham
Men's Discus Flight 2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Michael Pepe SR-4 Wagner
2 Tahj Mullings SR-4 Fairleigh Dickinson
3 Jason Ballen FR-1 NJIT
4 Matthew Lange SR-4 Columbia
5 Michael Ramos FR-1 Ramapo
6 Toby Tan SO-2 Columbia
7 Obiora Okeke S0-2 Columbia
9 Peter Athanailos SO-2 Manhattan
10 Simon Skoumal FR-1 Columbia
11 Zach Hartung FR-1 Ramapo
13 Tanner Christie FR-1 Ramapo
14 Robert Decker SO-2 Manhattan
Corey Durden SR-4 Wagner
Men's Hammer
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Robert Decker S0-2 Manhattan 60.07m
60.07 5830 FOUL FOUL FOUL  PASS
2 Simon Skoumal FR-1 Columbia 51.23m

MARK
31.97m
31.60m
29.52m
29.04m
28.20m
27.22m

17.92m

MARK
50.11Tm
46.76m
43.70m
43.38m
43.3Tm

43.29m

41.94m
39.30m
37.52m
36.35m
35.74m
34.86m

FOUL

Top?
CONV SC

971" 10

168'1" 8




PL NAME YEAR
51.23 FOUL FOUL 47.86 FOUL

3 Tahj Mullings SR-4
FOUL 50.45 FOUL FOUL 47.64

4 Obiora Okeke SO-2
FOUL 45.64 FOUL 49.06 49.56

5 Joseph Pelio JR-3
4763 47.86 4623 4858 4861

6 Myron Corpuz FR-1
4424 4521 4604 4874 4718

7 Dylan Powell SR-4
47.86 FOUL 45.37 47.79 FOUL

8 Keegan Li SO-2
4721 4784 FOUL FOUL  FOUL

9 Michael Pepe SR-4
FOUL 4500 FOUL PASS  PASS

10 Braden Holm FR-1
FOUL 37.49 37.01

11 Ahmed Brown S0-2
FOUL 35.99 FOUL

12 Fleurian Germain  FR-1
31.37 FOUL 34.18

13 Frankie Gonzalez  FR-1
30.61 34.13 FOUL

14 Peter Athanailos  SO-2
29.99 3033  32.09

Jaden Dixon JR-3
FOUL FOUL  FOUL
Corey Durden SR-4

FOUL FOUL FOUL

TEAM
50.03
Fairleigh Dickinson
FOUL
Columbia
FOUL
Manhattan
49.33
Manhattan
47.77
St. Peter's
47.74
Columbia
FOUL
Wagner
PASS

Ramapo

Fairleigh Dickinson

NJIT

St. Peter's

Manhattan

NJIT

Wagner

MARK

50.45m

49.56m

49.33m

48.74m

47.86m

47.84m

45.00m

37.49m

35.99m

34.18m

34.13m

32.09m

FOUL

FOUL

CONV

165'6"

162'7"

161 10"

159" 11"

157'0"

156" 11"

147' 8"

123'0"

118 1"

112'2"

112'0"

105" 3"

NM

NM

SC




PL NAME YEAR

Sebastian Pross  JR-3

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men's Javelin

PL NAME

1

Dario Sina

53.45 60.63 62.06 63.05
Thomas Kelly

FOUL 49.69 56.70 51.82
Jason Ballen

51.31 53.06 53.34 50.16
Tanner Christie

4412 4213 39.05 41.90
Kai Aravena

40.14 40.07 40.46 41.43
Robert Decker

40.76 4026  PASS  PASS
Thomas Dardis

35.29 33.94 35.00 34.76
Marc Santonocito

3230 FOUL  PASS  PASS
Daniel Lee

FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS

TEAM
Ramapo

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Wagner
PASS  50.70

JR-3 NJIT
FOUL 51.84

FR-1 NJIT
5125 5290

FR-1 Ramapo
44.41 46.03

FR-1 NYU
4339 42,60

SO-2 Manhattan
FOUL  PASS

JR-3 Ramapo
32.25 PASS

SR-4 NYU
PASS  PASS

FR-1 NYU
PASS PASS

MARK

FOUL

MARK

63.05m

56.70m

53.34m

46.03m

43.39m

40.76m

35.29m

32.30m

FOUL

CONV

NM

CONV

206' 10"

186'0"

175'0"

151" 0"

142" 4"

133'9"

115'9"

106'0"

NM

SC

Top1t
SC
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